Rank Nat
1 POL
2 POL
3 CZE
4 HUN
5 HUN
6 CZE
7 HUN
8 HUN
9 HUN
10 CZE
11 HUN
12 HUN
13 CZE
14 POL
15 CZE
16 CZE
17 CZE
18 HUN
19 CZE
20 CZE
21 HUN
22 HUN
23 HUN
24 HUN
25 CZE
26 CZE
27 HUN
28 CZE
29 CZE
30 CZE
31 CZE
32 CZE

32

HUN

SailNo
9129
9488
9649
1
9557
9470
9554
9503
9553
9517
9555
9450
7070
9487
9640
9648
9468
9502
9142
9128
9415
9412
9325
9413
9476
9465
9501

6105
9405
9506
9469
9058

BYC Kupa - CECC Nemzetkdzi Cadet Verseny 2009

BYC Cup - CECC International Cadet Regatta 2009

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Entries:33, Scori

Helm
Max Zakowski
Osinska Julita
Michal Kliment
Bors Méaté
Weidinger Gyorgy
Johana Koranova
Munka Marton
Kerekes Zsombor
Bagy6 Aron
Culakova Adéla
Krist6f Julianna

Josa Blanka

Michaela Struncova

Sawicki Emil

Jiri Paruzek

Vit Jebavy
Beata Alexova
Mészéaros Laura
Jan Strunc

Filip Havel
Borocz Berta
Pandur Péter
Andrényi Maté
Tolnai Csongor
Kamila Rackova
Tomas Vodacek
Bagyé Nora

Lukas Svoboda

Jean-Baptiste Janca

Matej Fanta

Alena Lidarikova

Zuzanna Liaskowska

Réacz Béla

Balatonfured, Hungary

Final results - Végeredmény

Crew Age Group Girls
Sonia Dubielak
Terpixowska Karolina girls

Veronika Zivna

Kanyicska Mark ui15
Horvéath Balazs u15
Sara Tkadlecova girls
Kratzl Anna ui15
R&cz Levente ui15
Polgar Lukats ui15
Adriana Ambrosova girls
Németh Marton u15

ifi. Andorka Rudolf ui1s

Tadeas Hejnic

Komor Krzysztof

Katerina Halova

Marketa Jebava ui5

Klara Fantova girls
Molnar Zsofia girls
Jan Ploner

Anna Vitova

Kovacs Levente ui5

Pandur Petra

Kemény Kristof (UNES)

Asperjan Mihaly ui1s

Vojtech Hlavacka

Blanka Marsalkova

Rutai Lili (UNES) girls
Vaclav Brabec u15

Pavel Kupsky (UNES)

David Hakl

Martin Eichler
Zuzana Vychova girls

Racz Janos

ng system:Appendix A

Club
MKR TRAMP
MKS
YC Neratovice
THE
THE
YC Neratovice
THE
THE
THE
YC Neratovice
BYC
BYC
YC Neratovice
MKS
Jk Tousen
YC Neratovice
TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
THE
YC Neratovice
YC Neratovice
BYC
FVE
KYC
KYC

TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
THE

YC Neratovice

TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
TJ Lodni Sporty Brno
YC Neratovice

KYC

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
13.0
15.0
11.0
16.0
12.0
7.0
20.0
18.0
23.0
19.0
14.0
21.0
24.0
29.0
22.0
17.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
DNC
DNC

R2
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
10.0
6.0
4.0
12.0
9.0
11.0
7.0
15.0
14.0
18.0
8.0
17.0
13.0
24.0
25.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
26.0
23.0
19.0
20.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
29.0
31.0
DNC
DNC

R3
3.0
1.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
5.0
11.0
8.0
17.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
OCs
12.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
23.0
19.0
22.0
13.0
24.0
OCs
27.0
21.0
26.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
DNC
DNC

Nett
5.0
5.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
23.0
29.0
32.0
39.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
49.0
51.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
61.0
62.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
72.0
74.0
81.0
83.0
87.0
91.0
102.0
102.0



